Attribute Code Attribute Description

MO001 MOTR ANTH 101
M002 MOTR ANTH 201
MO003 MOTR ECON 100
MO004 MOTR ECON 101
MO005 MOTR ECON 102
MO006 MOTR GEOG 101
MO007 MOTR HIST 201
MO008 MOTR HIST 202
MO009 MOTR POSC 201
MO010 MOTR POSC 202
MO011 MOTR PSYC 100
M012 MOTR PSYC 200
MO013 MOTR SOCI 101
Mo014 MOTR HIST 101
MO015 MOTR HIST 102
MO016 MOTR POSC 101
MO017 MOTR ENGL 100
M018 MOTR ENGL 110
MO019 MOTR ENGL 200
M020 MOTR COMM 100
M021 MOTR COMM 110
M022 MOTR COMM 120
M023 MOTR COMM 125
M024 MOTR COMM 220
M025 MOTR ASTR 100
M026 MOTR ASTR 100L
M027 MOTR BIOL 100
M028 MOTR BIOL 100L
M029 MOTR BIOL 150
MO030 MOTR BIOL 150L
M031 MOTR CHEM 100
M032 MOTR CHEM 100L
M033 MOTR CHEM 150
M034 MOTR CHEM 150L
MO035 MOTR GEOG 100
MO036 MOTR GEOG 100L
M037 MOTR GEOL 100
M038 MOTR GEOL 100L
M039 MOTR LIFS 100
MO040 MOTR LIFS 100L
M041 MOTR LIFS 150
M042 MOTR LIFS 150L
M043 MOTR PHYS 110
Mo044 MOTR PHYS 110L
MO045 MOTR PHYS 100
MO046 MOTR PHYS 100L
Mo047 MOTR PHYS 150
M048 MOTR PHYS 150L
Mo049 MOTR PHYS 200L
MO050 MOTR MATH 110
MO051 MOTR MATH 120
M052 MOTR MATH 130
MO053 MOTR MATH 150
Mo054 MOTR ARTS 100
MO055 MOTR ARTS 101
MO056 MOTR ARTS 102
MO057 MOTR WCIV 101
MO058 MOTR WCIV 102
MO059 MOTR FILM 100
MO060 MOTR LANG 101
MO061 MOTR LANG 102
M062 MOTR LANG 103
MO063 MOTR LANG 104
Mo064 MOTR LANG 105
MO065 MOTR LANG 106
MO066 MOTR LITR 100
MO067 MOTR LITR 100D
MO068 MOTR LITR 100F
MO069 MOTR LITR 100P
MO070 MOTR LITR 101
MO071 MOTR LITR 101A
MO072 MOTR LITR 101B
MO073 MOTR LITR 102
Mo074 MOTR LITR 102A
MO075 MOTR LITR 102B
MO076 MOTR LITR 105
Mo077 MOTR LITR 105AA
MO078 MOTR LITR 105NA
MO079 MOTR LITR 105L

M080 MOTR LITR 106

MOTR Course Title

General Anthropology

Cultural Anthropology
Introduction to Economics
Introduction to Macroeconomics
Introduction to Microeconomics
World Regional Geography
World History |

World History Il

International Relations
Introduction to Comparitive Politics
General Psychology

Lifespan Human Development
General Sociology

American History |

American History Il

American Government
Composition |

Technical Writing

Composition |1

Introduction to Communications
Fundamentals of Public Speaking
Interpersonal Communication
Small Group Communication
Argumentation and Debate
Astronomy

Astronomy with Lab

Essentials in Biology

Essentials in Biology with Lab
Biology

Biology with Lab

Essentials in Chemistry
Essentials in Chemistry with Lab
Chemistry |

Chemistry | with Lab

Physical Geography

Physical Geography with Lab
Geology

Geology with Lab

Essentials in Human Biology
Essentials in Human Biology with Lab
Human Biology

Human Biology with Lab
Essentials in Physical Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab
Essentials in Physics

Essentials in Physics with Lab
Physics |

Physics | with Lab

Advanced Physics | with Lab
Statistical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning and Modeling
Pre-Calculus Algebra
Pre-Calculus

Art Appreciation

Art History |

Art History Il

Wester Civilization |

Wester Civilization Il
Introduction to Film Studies
French |

French Il

Spanish |

Spanish Il

Foreign Language |

Foreign Language Il

Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Literature-Drama
Introduction to Literature-Fiction
Introduction to Literature-Poetry
American Literature

American Literature-Pre Civil War
American Literature-Post Civil War
British Literature

British Literature-Beginning to 18th Century
British Literature-Late 18th Century to the Present

Multicultural Literature

Multicultural Literature-African-American

Multicultural Literature-Native American
Multicultural Literature-Latino/Latina
Women's Literature

MOTR Knowledge Area
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Written Communications
Written Communications
Written Communications
Oral Communications

Oral Communications

Oral Communications

Oral Communications

Oral Communications
Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences
Mathematical Sciences
Mathematical Sciences
Mathematical Sciences
Mathematical Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts



Mo081
M082
M083
Mo084
MO085
MO086
Mo087
M088
MO089
MO090
M091
M092
M093
M094
MO095
MO096
MO097
M098
M099
M100
M101
M102
M103
M104
M105
M106
M107
M108
M109
M110
M111
M112
M113
M114
M115
M116
M117
M118
M119
M120
M121
M122
M123
M124
M125
M126
M127
M128
M129
M130
M131
M132
M133
M134
M135
M136
M137
M138
M139
M140
M141
M142
M143
M144
M145
M146
M147
M148
M149
M150
M151
M152
M153
M154
M155
M156
M157
M158
M159
M160
M161

MOTR LITR 200
MOTR LITR 200A
MOTR LITR 200M
MOTR MUSC 100
MOTR MUSC 100/
MOTR MUSC 100RP
MOTR MUSC 101
MOTR MUSC 102
MOTR MUSC 103
MOTR MUSC 104
MOTR PERF 100
MOTR PERF 100SC
MOTR PERF 100SM
MOTR PERF 100TT
MOTR PERF 100VD
MOTR PERF 101
MOTR PERF 101S
MOTR PERF 102B
MOTR PERF 102C
MOTR PERF 1020
MOTR PERF 103P
MOTR PERF 103SA
MOTR PERF 104C
MOTR PERF 104D
MOTR PERF 104M
MOTR PERF 104S
MOTR PERF 104SD
MOTR PERF 105C
MOTR PERF 105D
MOTR PERF 105GA
MOTR PERF 105M
MOTR PERF 105P
MOTR PERF 105S
MOTR PERF 106
MOTR PERF 106D
MOTR PERF 106F
MOTR PERF 106P
MOTR PERF 106NF
MOTR PHIL 100
MOTR PHIL 101
MOTR PHIL 102
MOTR RELG 100
MOTR THEA 100A
MOTR THEA 100B
MOTR THEA 100C
MOTR THEA 104
MOTR THEA 105
MOTR THEA 106
MOTR BIOL 100EC
MOTR BIOL 100EV
MOTR BIOL 100M
MOTR BIOL 100LB
MOTR BIOL 100LEC
MOTR BIOL 100LEV
MOTR BIOL 100LT
MOTR BIOL 100LZ
MOTR BIOL 150LB
MOTR BIOL 150LCB
MOTR BIOL 150LEC
MOTR BIOL 150LOR
MOTR BIOL 150LZ
MOTR CHEM 100HP
MOTR CHEM 100LHP
MOTR LIFS 100AP
MOTR LIFS 100G
MOTR LIFS 100D
MOTR LIFS 100N
MOTR LIFS 100R
MOTR LIFS 100P
MOTR LIFS 100LAP
MOTR LIFS 100LA
MOTR LIFS 100LG
MOTR LIFS 150AP
MOTR LIFS 150PP
MOTR LIFS 150LA
MOTR LIFS 150LAP
MOTR LIFS 150LP
MOTR LITR 105AS
MOTR PHYS 100LT
MOTR PHYS 110AS
MOTR PHYS 110ES

World Literature

World Literature-Begins with Antiquity and Ends Around 1660
World Literature-Begins Around 1660 and Extends to Present Day
Music Appreciation-General

Music Appreciation-Jazz

Music Appreciation-Rock/Pop

Music Fundamentals

World Music

Music History |

Music History |

Acting |

Acting |-Stage Combat

Acting |-Stage Movement

Acting |-Theatre

Acting |-Voice/Diction

Directing I-Directing

Directing |-Stage Management

Music Performance-Band

Music Performance-Choir

Music Performance-Orchestra

Playwriting

Script Analysis

Costuming

Theatre Drafting

Stage Makeup

Stagecraft

Scenic Design

Studio Art-Ceramics

Studio Art-Drawing

Studio Art-Graphic Arts

Studio Art-Multimedia Crafts

Studio Art-Painting

Studio Art-Sculpture

Creative Writing

Creative Writing-Dramatic Script

Creative Writing-Fiction

Creative Writing-Nonfiction

Creative Writing-Poetry

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Logic

Introduction to Ethics

World Religion

Theatre Appreciation

Children's Theatre

History of the Musical

Theatre History |

Theatre History |

World Drama

Essentials in Biology-Ecology and Conservation
Essentials in Biology-Environmental Sciences
Essentials in Biology-Microbiology

Essentials in Biology with Lab-Botany

Essentials in Biology with Lab-Ecology and Conservation
Essentials in Biology with Lab-Environmental Sciences
Essentials in Biology with Lab-Teaching

Essentials in Biology with Lab-Zoology

Biology with Lab-Botany

Biology with Lab-Cell Biology

Biology with Lab-Ecology and Conservation
Biology with Lab-Organismal

Biology with Lab-Zoology

Essentials in Chemistry-Health Professions
Essentials in Chemistry with Lab-Health Professions
Essentials in Human Biology-Anatomy and Physiology
Essentials in Human Biology-Genetics

Essentials in Human Biology-Health and Disease
Essentials in Human Biology-Human Nutrition
Essentials in Human Biology-Human Reproduction
Essentials in Human Biology-Physiology

Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy and Physiology
Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy
Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Genetics
Human Biology-Anatomy and Physiology

Human Biology-Pathophysiology

Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy

Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy and Physiology
Human Biology with Lab-Physiology

Multicultural Literature-Asian-American

Essentials in Physics with Lab-Teaching

Essentials in Physical Sciences-Meteorology/Atmospheric Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences-Earth Sciences

Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences



M162
M163
M164
M165
M166
M167
M168
M169
M170
M171
M172
M173
M174
M175
M176
M177
M178
M179
M180
M181
M182
M183
M184
M185
M186
M187
M188
M189
M190
M191
M192

MOTR PHYS 110EV
MOTR PHYS 1100
MOTR PHYS 110LAS
MOTR PHYS 110LES
MOTR PHYS 110LEV
MOTR PHYS 110LO
MOTR PHYS 110LT
MOTR ECON 102A
MOTR CRJS 101
MOTR FILM 103
MOTR HIST 101AA
MOTR HIST 102AA
MOTR LITR 201
MOTR PHIL 102P
MOTR RELG 101N
MOTR RELG 1010
MOTR SBSC 100
MOTR SBSC 101
MOTR SOCI 201
MOTR SOCI 202
MOTR URBN 202
MOTR RELG 101
MOTR LITR 107
MOTR HUMN 100
MOTR OCIV 101
MOTR PHIL 102A
MOTR SOCI 203
MOTR PERF 107
MOTR CRIM 205
MOTR SOCI 204
MOTR IDSE 102

Essentials in Physical Sciences-Environmental Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences-Oceanography

Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Meteorology/Atmospheric Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Earth Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Environmental Sciences
Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Oceanography
Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Teaching

Introduction to Microeconomics-Applications in Agriculture
Introduction to Criminal Justice

History of Film

American History | (contextualized with the African American experience)
American History Il (contextualized with the African American experience)
Mythology

Introduction to Ethics-Business and Professional

Religious Texts-New Testament

Religious Texts-Old Testament

Introduction to Mass Communications

Introduction to Intercultural Communication

Social Problems

Introduction to Studies of Race and Ethnicity

Introduction to Urban Studies

Religious Texts

Introduction to Shakespeare

Introduction to Humanities

World Civilizations

Introduction to Applied Ethics

Introduction to Gender Studies

Introduction to Filmmaking

Introduction to Criminology

Introduction to Family Studies

Wellness for the Individual

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Humanities and Fine Arts
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Humanities and Fine Arts
Social & Behavioral Sciences
Social & Behavioral Sciences

Interdisciplinary-applies to additional 5 credits only



