Attribute Code	Attribute Description	MOTR Course Title	MOTR Knowledge Area
M001	MOTR ANTH 101	General Anthropology	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M002	MOTR ANTH 201	Cultural Anthropology	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M003	MOTR ECON 100	Introduction to Economics	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M004	MOTR ECON 101	Introduction to Macroeconomics	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M005	MOTR ECON 102	Introduction to Microeconomics	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M006	MOTR GEOG 101	World Regional Geography	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M007	MOTR HIST 201	World History I	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M008	MOTR HIST 202	World History II	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M009	MOTR POSC 201	International Relations	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M010	MOTR POSC 202	Introduction to Comparitive Politics	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M011	MOTR PSYC 100	General Psychology	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M012	MOTR PSYC 200	Lifespan Human Development	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M013	MOTR SOCI 101	General Sociology	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M014	MOTR HIST 101	American History I	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M015	MOTR HIST 102	American History II	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M016	MOTR POSC 101	American Government	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M017	MOTR ENGL 100	Composition I	Written Communications
M018	MOTR ENGL 110	Technical Writing	Written Communications
M019	MOTR ENGL 200	Composition II	Written Communications
M020	MOTR COMM 100	Introduction to Communications	Oral Communications
M021	MOTR COMM 110	Fundamentals of Public Speaking	Oral Communications
M022	MOTR COMM 120	Interpersonal Communication	Oral Communications
M023	MOTR COMM 125	Small Group Communication	Oral Communications
M024	MOTR COMM 220	Argumentation and Debate	Oral Communications
M025	MOTR ASTR 100	Astronomy	Natural Sciences
M026	MOTR ASTR 100L	Astronomy with Lab	Natural Sciences
M027	MOTR BIOL 100	Essentials in Biology	Natural Sciences
M028	MOTR BIOL 100L	Essentials in Biology with Lab	Natural Sciences
M029	MOTR BIOL 150	Biology	Natural Sciences
M030	MOTR BIOL 150L	Biology with Lab	Natural Sciences
M031	MOTR CHEM 100	Essentials in Chemistry	Natural Sciences
M032	MOTR CHEM 100L	Essentials in Chemistry with Lab	Natural Sciences
M033	MOTR CHEM 150	Chemistry I	Natural Sciences
M034	MOTR CHEM 150L	Chemistry I with Lab	Natural Sciences
M035	MOTR GEOG 100	Physical Geography	Natural Sciences
M036	MOTR GEOG 100L	Physical Geography with Lab	Natural Sciences
M037	MOTR GEOL 100	Geology	Natural Sciences
M038	MOTR GEOL 100L	Geology with Lab	Natural Sciences
M039	MOTR LIFS 100	Essentials in Human Biology	Natural Sciences
M040	MOTR LIFS 100L	Essentials in Human Biology with Lab	Natural Sciences
M041	MOTR LIFS 150	Human Biology	Natural Sciences
M042	MOTR LIFS 150L	Human Biology with Lab	Natural Sciences
M043	MOTR PHYS 110	Essentials in Physical Sciences	Natural Sciences
M044	MOTR PHYS 110L	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab	Natural Sciences
M045	MOTR PHYS 100	Essentials in Physics	Natural Sciences
M046	MOTR PHYS 100L	Essentials in Physics with Lab	Natural Sciences
M047	MOTR PHYS 150	Physics I	Natural Sciences
M048	MOTR PHYS 150L	Physics I with Lab	Natural Sciences
M049	MOTR PHYS 200L	Advanced Physics I with Lab	Natural Sciences
M050	MOTR MATH 110	Statistical Reasoning	Mathematical Sciences
M051	MOTR MATH 120	Mathematical Reasoning and Modeling	Mathematical Sciences
M052	MOTR MATH 130	Pre-Calculus Algebra	Mathematical Sciences
M053	MOTR MATH 150	Pre-Calculus	Mathematical Sciences
M054	MOTR ARTS 100	Art Appreciation	Humanities and Fine Arts
M055	MOTR ARTS 101	Art History I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M056	MOTR ARTS 102	Art History II	Humanities and Fine Arts
M057	MOTR WCIV 101	Wester Civilization I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M058	MOTR WCIV 102	Wester Civilization II	Humanities and Fine Arts
M059	MOTR FILM 100	Introduction to Film Studies	Humanities and Fine Arts
M060	MOTR LANG 101	French I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M061	MOTR LANG 102	French II	Humanities and Fine Arts
M062	MOTR LANG 103	Spanish I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M063	MOTR LANG 104	Spanish II	Humanities and Fine Arts
M064	MOTR LANG 105	Foreign Language I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M065	MOTR LANG 106	Foreign Language II	Humanities and Fine Arts
M066	MOTR LITR 100	Introduction to Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts
M067	MOTR LITR 100D	Introduction to Literature-Drama	Humanities and Fine Arts
M068	MOTR LITR 100F	Introduction to Literature-Fiction	Humanities and Fine Arts
M069	MOTR LITR 100P	Introduction to Literature-Poetry	Humanities and Fine Arts
M070	MOTR LITR 101	American Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts
M071	MOTR LITR 101A	American Literature-Pre Civil War	Humanities and Fine Arts
M072	MOTR LITR 101B	American Literature-Post Civil War	Humanities and Fine Arts
M073	MOTR LITR 102	British Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts
M074	MOTR LITR 102A	British Literature-Beginning to 18th Century	Humanities and Fine Arts
M075	MOTR LITR 102B	British Literature-Late 18th Century to the Present	Humanities and Fine Arts
M076	MOTR LITR 105	Multicultural Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts
M077	MOTR LITR 105AA	Multicultural Literature-African-American	Humanities and Fine Arts
M078	MOTR LITR 105NA	Multicultural Literature-Native American	Humanities and Fine Arts
M079	MOTR LITR 105L	Multicultural Literature-Latino/Latina	Humanities and Fine Arts
M080	MOTR LITR 106	Women's Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts

M081	MOTR LITR 200	World Literature	Humanities and Fine Arts
M082	MOTR LITR 200A	World Literature-Begins with Antiquity and Ends Around 1660	Humanities and Fine Arts
M083	MOTR LITR 200M	World Literature-Begins Around 1660 and Extends to Present Day	Humanities and Fine Arts
M084	MOTR MUSC 100	Music Appreciation-General	Humanities and Fine Arts
M085 M086	MOTR MUSC 100J MOTR MUSC 100RP	Music Appreciation-Jazz Music Appreciation-Rock/Pop	Humanities and Fine Arts Humanities and Fine Arts
M087	MOTR MUSC 101	Music Fundamentals	Humanities and Fine Arts
M088	MOTR MUSC 102	World Music	Humanities and Fine Arts
M089	MOTR MUSC 103	Music History I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M090	MOTR MUSC 104	Music History I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M091	MOTR PERF 100	Acting I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M092	MOTR PERF 100SC	Acting I-Stage Combat	Humanities and Fine Arts
M093 M094	MOTR PERF 100SM MOTR PERF 100TT	Acting I-Stage Movement Acting I-Theatre	Humanities and Fine Arts Humanities and Fine Arts
M095	MOTR PERF 100VD	Acting I-Meatre Acting I-Voice/Diction	Humanities and Fine Arts
M096	MOTR PERF 101	Directing I-Directing	Humanities and Fine Arts
M097	MOTR PERF 101S	Directing I-Stage Management	Humanities and Fine Arts
M098	MOTR PERF 102B	Music Performance-Band	Humanities and Fine Arts
M099	MOTR PERF 102C	Music Performance-Choir	Humanities and Fine Arts
M100	MOTR PERF 1020	Music Performance-Orchestra	Humanities and Fine Arts
M101	MOTR PERF 103P	Playwriting	Humanities and Fine Arts
M102	MOTR PERF 103SA	Script Analysis	Humanities and Fine Arts Humanities and Fine Arts
M103 M104	MOTR PERF 104C MOTR PERF 104D	Costuming Theatre Drafting	Humanities and Fine Arts
M105	MOTR PERF 104M	Stage Makeup	Humanities and Fine Arts
M106	MOTR PERF 104S	Stagecraft	Humanities and Fine Arts
M107	MOTR PERF 104SD	Scenic Design	Humanities and Fine Arts
M108	MOTR PERF 105C	Studio Art-Ceramics	Humanities and Fine Arts
M109	MOTR PERF 105D	Studio Art-Drawing	Humanities and Fine Arts
M110	MOTR PERF 105GA	Studio Art-Graphic Arts	Humanities and Fine Arts
M111 M112	MOTR PERF 105M	Studio Art-Multimedia Crafts	Humanities and Fine Arts Humanities and Fine Arts
M113	MOTR PERF 105P MOTR PERF 105S	Studio Art-Painting Studio Art-Sculpture	Humanities and Fine Arts
M114	MOTR PERF 106	Creative Writing	Humanities and Fine Arts
M115	MOTR PERF 106D	Creative Writing-Dramatic Script	Humanities and Fine Arts
M116	MOTR PERF 106F	Creative Writing-Fiction	Humanities and Fine Arts
M117	MOTR PERF 106P	Creative Writing-Nonfiction	Humanities and Fine Arts
M118	MOTR PERF 106NF	Creative Writing-Poetry	Humanities and Fine Arts
M119	MOTR PHIL 100	Introduction to Philosophy	Humanities and Fine Arts
M120	MOTR PHIL 101	Introduction to Logic	Humanities and Fine Arts
M121 M122	MOTR PHIL 102 MOTR RELG 100	Introduction to Ethics World Religion	Humanities and Fine Arts Humanities and Fine Arts
M123	MOTR THEA 100A	Theatre Appreciation	Humanities and Fine Arts
M124	MOTR THEA 100B	Children's Theatre	Humanities and Fine Arts
M125	MOTR THEA 100C	History of the Musical	Humanities and Fine Arts
M126	MOTR THEA 104	Theatre History I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M127	MOTR THEA 105	Theatre History I	Humanities and Fine Arts
M128	MOTR THEA 106	World Drama	Humanities and Fine Arts
M129 M130	MOTR BIOL 100EC MOTR BIOL 100EV	Essentials in Biology-Ecology and Conservation Essentials in Biology-Environmental Sciences	Natural Sciences
M131	MOTR BIOL 100M	Essentials in Biology-Charlothinerical sciences Essentials in Biology-Microbiology	Natural Sciences Natural Sciences
M132	MOTR BIOL 100LB	Essentials in Biology with Lab-Botany	Natural Sciences
M133	MOTR BIOL 100LEC	Essentials in Biology with Lab-Ecology and Conservation	Natural Sciences
M134	MOTR BIOL 100LEV	Essentials in Biology with Lab-Environmental Sciences	Natural Sciences
M135	MOTR BIOL 100LT	Essentials in Biology with Lab-Teaching	Natural Sciences
M136	MOTR BIOL 100LZ	Essentials in Biology with Lab-Zoology	Natural Sciences
M137	MOTR BIOL 150LB MOTR BIOL 150LCB	Biology with Lab-Botany	Natural Sciences Natural Sciences
M138 M139	MOTR BIOL 150LCC	Biology with Lab-Cell Biology Biology with Lab-Ecology and Conservation	Natural Sciences
M140	MOTR BIOL 150LOR	Biology with Lab-Organismal	Natural Sciences
M141	MOTR BIOL 150LZ	Biology with Lab-Zoology	Natural Sciences
M142	MOTR CHEM 100HP	Essentials in Chemistry-Health Professions	Natural Sciences
M143	MOTR CHEM 100LHP	Essentials in Chemistry with Lab-Health Professions	Natural Sciences
M144	MOTR LIFS 100AP	Essentials in Human Biology-Anatomy and Physiology	Natural Sciences
M145	MOTR LIFS 100G	Essentials in Human Biology-Genetics	Natural Sciences
M146 M147	MOTR LIFS 100D MOTR LIFS 100N	Essentials in Human Biology-Health and Disease Essentials in Human Biology-Human Nutrition	Natural Sciences Natural Sciences
M148	MOTR LIFS 100R	Essentials in Human Biology-Human Reproduction	Natural Sciences
M149	MOTR LIFS 100P	Essentials in Human Biology-Physiology	Natural Sciences
M150	MOTR LIFS 100LAP	Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy and Physiology	Natural Sciences
M151	MOTR LIFS 100LA	Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy	Natural Sciences
M152	MOTR LIFS 100LG	Essentials in Human Biology with Lab-Genetics	Natural Sciences
M153	MOTR LIFS 150AP	Human Biology-Anatomy and Physiology	Natural Sciences
M154	MOTR LIFS 150PP	Human Biology-Pathophysiology	Natural Sciences
M155 M156	MOTR LIFS 150LA MOTR LIFS 150LAP	Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy Human Biology with Lab-Anatomy and Physiology	Natural Sciences Natural Sciences
M157	MOTR LIFS 150LAF	Human Biology with Lab-Physiology	Natural Sciences
M158	MOTR LITR 105AS	Multicultural Literature-Asian-American	Humanities and Fine Arts
M159	MOTR PHYS 100LT	Essentials in Physics with Lab-Teaching	Natural Sciences
M160	MOTR PHYS 110AS	Essentials in Physical Sciences-Meteorology/Atmospheric Sciences	Natural Sciences
M161	MOTR PHYS 110ES	Essentials in Physical Sciences-Earth Sciences	Natural Sciences

M162	MOTR PHYS 110EV	Essentials in Physical Sciences-Environmental Sciences	Natural Sciences
M163	MOTR PHYS 1100	Essentials in Physical Sciences-Oceanography	Natural Sciences
M164	MOTR PHYS 110LAS	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Meteorology/Atmospheric Sciences	Natural Sciences
M165	MOTR PHYS 110LES	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Earth Sciences	Natural Sciences
M166	MOTR PHYS 110LEV	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Environmental Sciences	Natural Sciences
M167	MOTR PHYS 110LO	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Oceanography	Natural Sciences
M168	MOTR PHYS 110LT	Essentials in Physical Sciences with Lab-Teaching	Natural Sciences
M169	MOTR ECON 102A	Introduction to Microeconomics-Applications in Agriculture	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M170	MOTR CRJS 101	Introduction to Criminal Justice	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M171	MOTR FILM 103	History of Film	Humanities and Fine Arts
M172	MOTR HIST 101AA	American History I (contextualized with the African American experience)	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M173	MOTR HIST 102AA	American History II (contextualized with the African American experience)	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M174	MOTR LITR 201	Mythology	Humanities and Fine Arts
M175	MOTR PHIL 102P	Introduction to Ethics-Business and Professional	Humanities and Fine Arts
M176	MOTR RELG 101N	Religious Texts-New Testament	Humanities and Fine Arts
M177	MOTR RELG 1010	Religious Texts-Old Testament	Humanities and Fine Arts
M178	MOTR SBSC 100	Introduction to Mass Communications	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M179	MOTR SBSC 101	Introduction to Intercultural Communication	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M180	MOTR SOCI 201	Social Problems	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M181	MOTR SOCI 202	Introduction to Studies of Race and Ethnicity	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M182	MOTR URBN 202	Introduction to Urban Studies	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M183	MOTR RELG 101	Religious Texts	Humanities and Fine Arts
M184	MOTR LITR 107	Introduction to Shakespeare	Humanities and Fine Arts
M185	MOTR HUMN 100	Introduction to Humanities	Humanities and Fine Arts
M186	MOTR OCIV 101	World Civilizations	Humanities and Fine Arts
M187	MOTR PHIL 102A	Introduction to Applied Ethics	Humanities and Fine Arts
M188	MOTR SOCI 203	Introduction to Gender Studies	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M189	MOTR PERF 107	Introduction to Filmmaking	Humanities and Fine Arts
M190	MOTR CRIM 205	Introduction to Criminology	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M191	MOTR SOCI 204	Introduction to Family Studies	Social & Behavioral Sciences
M192	MOTR IDSE 102	Wellness for the Individual	Interdisciplinary-applies to additional 5 credits only